., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Timothy Gordon Alexander Stevens

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Stevens
Postcode WC1N 3AX

Date of birth October 1959
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THE ONBOARDING HUB LIMITED

RISBOROUGH GARAGE LIMITED
CHILTERN HILLS PROPERTIES
LIMITED

TIM STEVENS LIMITED
RISBOROUGH TYRE CO. LIMITED
RISBOROUGH TYRE CO. LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RAPID DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PITCH AIRCRAFT SEATING
SYSTEMS LIMITED
IRSMARKETING LIMITED

VERICORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TCO (UK) LIMITED

TCO (UK) LIMITED

VERICORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ZENODE PLC
RISBOROUGH GARAGE LIMITED

RISBOROUGH GARAGE LIMITED
ASTON MOTOR CO. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Timothy Gordon Alexander

Number
15373328

09000346
03487292

03728294
02525691
02525691

Number
07932708
07470135

05586068
03166725
04386293

04386293
03166725

03934537
03934533

03934533
03044883

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

902708543

902708543

27 Old Gloucester Street

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/12/2023

16/04/2014
20/06/2000

08/03/1999
11/09/1995
23/04/1992

App. Date
01/02/2012
15/12/2010

26/02/2007
12/03/2002
04/03/2002

04/03/2002
01/10/2001

28/02/2000
28/02/2000

28/02/2000
11/04/1995

Res. Date

12/12/2012

05/12/2008
01/06/2006

01/01/2007

28/02/2000

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



